Bowling Green State University
Student Credit Hours, Fall Semester 2011
Based on 30 Days After End of Term Enrollment and Class Location

Class Location Acad Group Subject Elig Tech  Elig Dev  Elig Gen Elig BA Elig Ugrd Total Elig Mast Elig Doct Elig Grad Total Inelig Tech Inelig Dev Inelig Gen Inelig BA Inelig Ugrd Total Inelig Mast  Inelig Doct  Inelig Grad Total Grand Total Ugrd Reg Total ~ Ugrd Flex Total Grad Reg Total Grad Flex Total
MAIN AS ACS 0 0 417 606 1,023 102 267 369 0 0 78 90 168 0 0 0 1,560 1,191 0 369 0
MAIN AS AFRS 0 0 174 0 174 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 27 0 0 0 201 201 0 0 0
MAIN AS ARAB 0 0 28 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 28 0 0 0 56 56 0 0 0
MAIN AS ART 0 0 24 1,108 1,132 61 0 61 0 0 9 132 141 0 0 0 1,334 1,273 0 61 0
MAIN AS ARTC 0 0 0 597 597 36 0 36 0 0 0 30 30 0 0 0 663 627 0 36 0
MAIN AS ARTD 0 0 0 606 606 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 60 0 0 0 666 666 0 0 0
MAIN AS ARTE 0 0 0 437 437 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 0 0 0 452 452 0 0 0
MAIN AS ARTH 0 0 846 582 1,428 99 0 99 0 0 90 87 177 0 0 0 1,704 1,605 0 99 0
MAIN AS ARTS 0 0 0 1,839 1,839 143 0 143 0 0 0 185 185 0 0 0 2,167 2,024 0 143 0
MAIN AS AS 0 0 92 13 105 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 24 0 0 0 129 129 0 0 0
MAIN AS ASIA 0 0 54 30 84 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 6 0 0 0 90 90 0 0 0
MAIN AS ASTR 0 0 138 1,568 1,706 0 0 0 0 0 12 219 231 0 0 0 1,937 1,937 0 0 0
MAIN AS BIOL 0 0 6,826 2,882 9,708 341 239 580 0 0 1,034 352 1,386 0 0 0 11,674 11,094 0 580 0
MAIN AS CAST 0 0 0 168 168 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 54 0 0 0 222 222 0 0 0
MAIN AS CHEM 0 0 2,628 944 3,572 53 49 102 0 0 436 104 540 0 0 0 4,214 4,112 0 102 0
MAIN AS CHIN 0 0 116 115 231 0 0 0 0 0 72 30 102 0 0 0 333 333 0 0 0
MAIN AS CLCV 0 0 0 144 144 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 27 0 0 0 171 171 0 0 0
MAIN AS COMM 0 0 2,700 1,459 4,159 0 0 0 0 0 369 173 542 0 0 0 4,701 4,701 0 0 0
MAIN AS €S 0 0 1,014 1,484 2,498 247 0 247 0 0 144 150 294 0 0 0 3,039 2,792 0 247 0
MAIN AS ENG 0 0 177 3,548 3,725 397 258 655 0 0 24 381 405 0 0 0 4,785 4,130 0 655 0
MAIN AS ENVH 0 0 0 222 222 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 27 0 0 0 249 249 0 0 0
MAIN AS ENVS 0 0 609 438 1,047 0 0 0 0 75 22 97 0 0 0 1,144 1,144 0 0 0
MAIN AS ESOL 0 3 285 0 288 0 0 0 0 99 357 0 456 0 0 0 744 744 0 0 0
MAIN AS ETHN 0 0 1,857 993 2,850 54 0 54 0 0 441 228 669 0 0 0 3,573 3,519 0 54 0
MAIN AS FREN 0 0 404 493 897 39 0 39 0 0 92 32 124 0 0 0 1,060 1,021 0 39 0
MAIN AS GEOG 0 0 2,538 494 3,032 6 0 6 0 0 423 78 501 0 0 0 3,539 3,533 0 6 0
MAIN AS GEOL 0 0 2,330 226 2,556 226 0 226 0 0 331 19 350 0 0 0 3,132 2,906 0 226 0
MAIN AS GERM 0 0 472 302 774 63 0 63 0 0 92 30 122 0 0 0 959 896 0 63 0
MAIN AS GREA 0 0 39 25 64 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 0 0 0 70 69 1 0 0
MAIN AS GRK 0 0 32 15 47 0 0 0 0 8 0 8 0 0 0 55 55 0 0 0
MAIN AS GSW 0 2,825 7,710 0 10,535 0 0 0 0 565 1,347 0 1,912 0 0 0 12,447 12,447 0 0 0
MAIN AS HIST 0 0 2,865 1,293 4,158 185 80 265 0 0 360 111 471 0 1 1 4,895 4,629 0 266 0
MAIN AS INST 0 0 30 294 324 0 0 0 0 0 27 90 117 0 0 0 441 441 0 0 0
MAIN AS ITAL 0 0 200 108 308 0 0 0 0 0 56 24 80 0 0 0 388 388 0 0 0
MAIN AS JAPN 0 0 260 229 489 0 0 0 0 0 44 29 73 0 0 0 562 562 0 0 0
MAIN AS JOUR 0 0 390 913 1,303 0 0 0 0 0 84 209 293 0 0 0 1,596 1,582 14 0 0
MAIN AS LAT 0 0 100 29 129 0 0 0 0 0 12 5) 17 0 0 0 146 146 0 0 0
MAIN AS MATH 0 861 6,876 4,404 12,141 331 249 580 0 192 972 583 1,747 0 0 0 14,468 13,888 0 580 0
MAIN AS MC 0 0 54 0 54 44 270 314 0 0 15 0 15 0 0 0 383 69 0 314 0
MAIN AS NEUR 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 0
MAIN AS PACS 0 0 0 207 207 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 0 0 0 219 219 0 0 0
MAIN AS PCS 0 0 0 0 0 9 278 287 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 287 0 0 287 0
MAIN AS PHIL 0 0 2,148 1,518 3,666 39 270 309 0 0 285 195 480 0 13 13 4,468 4,146 0 322 0
MAIN AS PHYS 0 0 1,091 230 1,321 122 0 122 0 0 161 17 178 0 0 0 1,621 1,499 0 122 0
MAIN AS POLS 0 0 1,083 2,218 3,301 270 0 270 0 0 171 240 411 0 0 0 3,982 3,712 0 270 0
MAIN AS POPC 0 0 2,241 543 2,784 194 3 197 0 0 354 78 432 0 0 0 3,413 3,216 0 197 0
MAIN AS PSYC 0 0 3,868 4,281 8,149 78 800 878 0 0 592 501 1,093 0 11 11 10,131 9,242 0 889 0
MAIN AS RESC 0 0 358 0 358 0 0 0 0 0 90 0 90 0 0 0 448 448 0 0 0
MAIN AS ROCS 0 0 0 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 15 15 0 0 0
MAIN AS RUSN 0 0 180 76 256 0 0 0 0 0 48 3 51 0 0 0 307 307 0 0 0
MAIN AS SEES 0 0 0 69 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 75 75 0 0 0
MAIN AS SOC 0 0 3,015 2,368 5,383 191 151 342 0 0 510 278 788 0 0 0 6,513 6,171 0 342 0
MAIN AS SPAN 0 0 1,164 1,351 2,515 78 0 78 0 0 156 209 365 0 0 0 2,958 2,880 0 78 0
MAIN AS TCOM 0 0 0 1,724 1,724 0 0 0 0 0 0 289 289 0 0 0 2,013 2,013 0 0 0
MAIN AS THFM 0 0 1,638 1,549 3,187 76 136 212 0 0 354 420 774 0 0 0 4,173 3,961 0 212 0
MAIN AS WS 0 0 870 269 1,139 33 26 59 0 0 186 21 207 0 0 0 1,405 1,346 0 59 0

AS Total 0 3,689 59,941 45,029 108,659 3,517 3,076 6,593 0 856 9,999 5,851 16,706 0 25 25 131,983 125,350 15 6,618 0
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855

90
822

90
90
39
810

90
90
39
810

732

732

10

722

Total

EDHD
HHS
HHS
HHS
HHS

39
855
162

CRJU

EXTN
EXTN

45

45

NURS
PUBH

162
162

162
162

162
162

EXTN

894

1,056

45

45

849

849

Total

42

42

10
10
64
64

199

10
10
64
64

199

32
32
472

32

HNRS

OTHER
OTHER
TECH
TECH

EXTN

42

42
536
536

3,531

32
472

Total

536
536
1,990

TECH

EXTN

472
2,106

472
1,911

Total

1,226

315

1,224

13

1,211

195

Total

EXTN




180
180
180

534
534
534

714

45

45

180
180
180

180
180
180

489
489
489

489
489
489

ABR

AS

AYA

714
714

45

45

Total

AS

45

45

Total

AYA

156
171
213

156
171
213

30

30

126
162
177

126
162

AS ACS

DSTM
DSTM

ASTR

AS

36

27

69
66
138
201

108

BIOL
CAST

AS

DSTM
DSTM

69
153
219

69
153
219

66
138
201

AS

15
18
15
30

15
18

AS CLCV

DSTM
DSTM

COMM
CS

AS

75
543

76
726

15

60
513

60
72

AS

DSTM
DSTM

183

27

183

180

441

ENG

AS

54
150

54
150

54
126

54

AS FIAD

DSTM
DSTM

24

24

126

GEOG
GEOL

AS

87

87

15

15

72
24
32
195
204

72

AS

DSTM
DSTM

24

32
258
213

27
32
258
213

24

GERM
GRK

AS

32
195

AS

DST™M
DSTM

63

63

GSW
HIST
INST

AS

144

60

AS

DSTM
DSTM

15
90
42

15

AS

90
45

90
39
84

333

201

195

90
39

JOUR
MATH
PHIL

AS

DSTM
DSTM

AS

84
363
252
213

84
363
252
213

84
54
201

AS

DSTM
DSTM

30
51

27

279

POLS

AS

51

AS POPC
SOC

DSTM
DSTM

18

123

72

AS

36

36
27
162
276

36

36

SPAN
TCOM
THFM

AS
WS

DSTM
DSTM

27
162
276

3,941

21
135
258

21

AS

27

27

135
132

AS

DSTM
DSTM

18
426

126

AS

226

4,167

180

246

226

2,112 3,515 223

1,403

0

Total
BA

AS

57

57
312

48

48

BA
BA
BA

DST™M
DSTM

312

312

312

MBA

72
69

72
69
51

69
69

69
69

MGMT
MKT

DSTM
DSTM

BA
BA
BA
BA

51

51

51

ORGD

DSTM
DSTM

51
414
237
207
618

51
612
237
207
666

51
414
237

51
414
237
201
618

STAT

198

12

12

186

186

Total
EDFI

EDHD
EDHD
EDHD
EDHD

DSTM
DSTM
DSTM
DSTM
DSTM
DSTM

201
618

EDIS

48

46

46

EDTL
FCS
FN

45
192

45
192

45
192

45
192

EDHD
EDHD

42

42

39
85

39

HDFS

1,299

90

1,389

1,293

1,293

85

Total

EDHD
HHS
HHS
HHS
HHS
MUS

96

96
69
156
321
195

96

96

CRJU

DSTM
DSTM
DSTM

69
156
225
195
195
132

69
132
201

69
132
201

NURS

24
24
12
12
18

24
24

PUBH

96

96

96

Total

12
12

183
183
114

183
183

MUCT

DSTM

195
132
183
222
575

Total

MUS

18

114

ARCH

TECH
TECH
TECH
TECH
TECH

DSTM
DSTM
DSTM
DSTM
DSTM

183

183

183

LRND
QS

57
41

165
534

51
159

51
159

57

57

114
375

114
375

41

41

TECH
VCT

60
891

60

60
663
4,833

60
663
3,247

281

1,172

228
707

228
449

281

281

Total

TECH

96

2,220

5,540

7,856

258

2,310

2,307

1,586

0

Total

DSTM




51

51

51

51

ARTH

AS

DSTF

54
108

54
108

54
102

54
99

CHEM
Cs

AS

DSTF

AS

DSTF

57
129

57
129

54
123

54

AS ENG

DSTF

123

ETHN
GEOG
GEOL

AS

DSTF

63
69
147

63
69
147

57
69
138

57

AS

DSTF

69
138

AS

DSTF

AS GSwW

DSTF

57

57
36

54
36
66
72
102

54
36

AS HIST

DSTF

36
66
80
108

MATH
PHIL

DSTF

66
80
108

66
72

AS

DSTF

PSYC
SoC
WS

AS

DSTF

102

AS

DSTF

69

69

69

69

AS

DSTF

27

27

27

27

BA

BA

DSTF

75

75

75

75

FN

EDHD

DSTF

62
42

62

62

62

AHTH
BAT
CST
HIT

FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE

DSTF

42

39
26
42

39

DSTF

26
42

26
42

26
42

DSTF

DSTF

36
76
104

36
76

104

33
76

104

33

HUM

DSTF

76
104

RADT

DSTF

RESP

DSTF

207
190

207

202
190

176
190

26

MEDT

HHS
HHS
HHS

DSTF

190

NURS
PUBH

DSTF

75

75

75

75

DSTF

20

20

19

19

LIB

OTHER

DSTF

2,100

2,100

59

15

41

2,041

687

1,005

0

349

Total

DSTF

691 17,595 125

228,248

246,659

37

28

27,195

12,329 13,996

867

17,683

13,878 3,805

201,744

84,262 109,960

5,555

1,967



Class Location Acad Group Subject Elig Tech  Elig Dev  Elig Gen Elig BA Elig Ugrd Total Elig Mast Elig Doct Elig Grad Total Inelig Tech Inelig Dev Inelig Gen Inelig BA Inelig Ugrd Total Inelig Mast  Inelig Doct  Inelig Grad Total Grand Total Ugrd Reg Total ~ Ugrd Flex Total Grad Reg Total Grad Flex Total

3,689 70,735 98,138 172,562 10,153 3,789 856 11,988 13,251 212,628 198,531

1,018 1,767 9,500 5,032

195 1,911 2,106 1,211

489 489 180

349 0 1,005 687 2,041 0 0 0 0 41 15 59 0 2,100 2,100

1,967 5,555 84,262 109,960 201,744 13,878 3,805 17,683 867 12,329 13,996 27,195 37 246,659 228,248 17,595

Total Elig Other: 0 Total InElig Other:

Class Locations Codes:

MAIN- (MAIN','BG',UNSMAIN',FINDLAY") Main;

FIRE - (FIRE") FIRE;

FRCC - (EHOVE','FIRE RMC','FIRERMC','KEYSTIN HS''LCCC',NEW LONDON''NEWLONDON','NORWALK HS''NORWALKHS''OFF - FIRE','OFFFIRE',PCLINTONHS''PCLINT HS''SANDUSK HS''SANDUSKY",'SANDUSKYHS','SCCHS") Fire Regional Credit Ctr;

EXTN - (ARCHBOLD''ELYRIA''FREMONT','GENOA',HURON',HURON,HS',HURONHS''LAKEWOOD','LEVISCMMS',LIMA',LORAIN',OFFMAIN''OLMSTEDFA','PERRYSBURG', TOLEDO','VANWERT''WAPAKONETA) Extensions;
AYA - ('AYA") Abroad;

DSTM - (WEBMAIN'WECMAIN') Distance Learning Main;
DSTF - (WEBFIRE'WECFIRE') Distance Learning Firelands;

Parameters: Description: The purpose of this 15th day report is to provide aggregate student credit hour data for BGSU classes taught at various class locations: e.g., Main, Firelands, extension
centers, AYA, distance.
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